
Race Leader Sequence by Class

Team

End
Lap

Total
LapsLaps

Start 
LapCarNr

DPi
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  1  22  22  22 10
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  23  37  15  15 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  38  48  11  33 10
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  49  50  2  2 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  51  75  25  40 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  76  83  8  41 10
Cadillac Chip Ganassi Racing Cadillac DPi  84  84  1  3 01
Meyer Shank Racing w/Curb-Agajanian Acura DPi  85  97  13  53 60
Konica Minolta Acura ARX-05 Acura DPi  98  118  21  62 10

LMP2
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  1  6  6  6 18
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  7  29  23  23 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  30  30  1  7 18
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  31  62  32  55 52
Era Motorsport ORECA LMP2 07  63  64  2  9 18
PR1 Mathiasen Motorsports ORECA LMP2 07  65  116  52  107 52

GTLM
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  1  32  32  32 3
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  33  38  6  6 4
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  39  74  36  68 3
Corvette Racing Chevrolet Corvette C8.R  75  112  38  44 4

GTD
Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  1  27  27  27 96
Wright Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  28  31  4  4 16
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  32  35  4  4 1
Turner Motorsport BMW M6 GT3  36  59  24  51 96
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  60  60  1  1 9
Paul Miller Racing Lamborghini Huracan GT3  61  61  1  5 1
VASSER SULLIVAN Lexus RC F GT3  62  62  1  1 14
Pfaff Motorsports Porsche 911 GT3R  63  107  45  46 9
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